TSU CLASSICAL GUITAR SEMINAR 2011: SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Thursday, July 21

Before 4:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

Friday, July 22

9:30-11:45am
12:00-1:30pm
1:30-2:25pm
2:30-3:25pm
3:30-5:00pm
5:00-7:00pm
7:00pm

Saturday, July23

9:45-11:45am
12:00-1:30pm
1:30-2:25pm
2:30-3:25pm
3:30-5:00pm
5:00-7:00pm
7:00pm

Sunday, July 24
12:00-2:00pm

2:15-2:30pm
3:00pm

Dorm tenant check-in
Sign in at TSU Performing Arts Center
Joint Faculty Recital

Lessons (open for auditing to all participants)
Lunch

Student Recital

Guitar Orchestra (all students)

Lessons

Break

Joint Faculty Recital

Lessons

Lunch

Student Recital

Guitar Orchestra (all students)
Lessons

Break

Joint Faculty Recital

Lessons
Guitar Orchestra Dress Rehearsal
Student Recital: Selected Solos and Guitar Orchestra
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